Claim Reference: TP 0219 - 5403 Assessment number: TP 0219 - 5403

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 02/19/2019 05:27 PM

Full Report Registration: SJM3292S

Printed: 19/02/2019 5:28 PM

## **Summary Information**

Claim

Location:

Singapore (SG)

Work Provider: Currency: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Printed by: Claim Reference: Ray Lin TP 0219 - 5403

Date of Incident:

SGD 2019-02-17

Estimated Repair Time: Actual Repair Days:

Hire Car Start: Hire Car End:

## **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle

Manufacturer: Model:

TOYOTA VIOS

Sub Model:

E

Model Sheet Number:

70 F3 02 SJM3292S

Registration: VIN number:

Odometer:

238759

**Model Specs** 

SIDE MOULDINGS

SIDE SKIRT

TWO COAT METALLIC PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

### Labour

	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 45.	00 SGD/h
Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
043233C	ADDITION TO AXLE ALIGNMENTFRONT TOE	1.0	4.50
043233	ALIGN VEHICLE CPL	12.0	54.00
043233D	ADJUST FRONT CAMBER (ADD/WORK)	5.0	22.50
B100	R + R RIGHT FRONT MUD FLAP	3.0	13.50
NO NUMBER	R + R R/SILL MOULDING	2.0	9.00
B200	STRIP + RETRIM R/REAR PANEL DOOR	5.0	22.50
B210)	RENEW R/R DOOR (REMOVED)	16.0	72.00
,	INCLUDES: REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS		
	REMOVE AND REFIT		
B270	RENEW R/R SIDE PANEL	71.0	319.50
	INCLUDES: R/TAILLAMP, LUGG COMP CARPET		
	AND ALL TRIMS IN REAPIR AREA		
	REMOVE AND REFIT		
	NOT INCLUDED: REAR SEAT CPL AND		
	REAR BUMPER R + R		
B420)	R + R REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1.0	4.50
G020	R + R REAR SCREEN	28.0	126.00
0020	IX I IX IXEAN CONCERT	2010	

Claim Reference: TP 0219 - 5403 Assessment number: TP 0219 - 5403

Version: 1810 Date calculated: 02/19/2019 05:27 PM

**Full Report** Registration: SJM3292S Printed: 19/02/2019 5:28 PM

Code	Description		wu	Price SGD
	INCLUDES: REAR PARCEL SHELF AND REQUIRED			
	TRIMS REMOVE AND REFIT			
B410	R + R REAR BUMPER		4.0	18.00
B420)	RENEW REAR BUMPER		1.0	4.50
B450)	R + R BOTH REAR SEAT RESTS		1.0	4.50
B450)	R + R COMPLETE REAR SEAT CUSHION		1.0	4.50
420018)	R + R RIGHT REAR WHEEL		1.0	4.50
420018)	R + R REAR WHEEL		1.0	4.50
420091)	R + R RIGHT REAR TYRE/WHEEL		3.0	13.50
9973	TEST DRIVE CARRY OUT		5.0*	22.50
	Labour Cost	Hrs	wu	
	Panel / Mechanical Labour Alignment	14.30	143.0	643.50
	Measuring Work	1.80	18.0	81.00
	Total of Labour			724.50

## **Paint**

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	R/R DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	14.0
	R/R SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	22.0
	R/R DOOR MOULDING NEW PART PAINT K1R	3.0
	R/SILL PANEL COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R	5.0
	REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	10.0

### **Paint Material Per Part**

Code	Description	Price SGD
1782	R/R DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	36.12
3482	R/R SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	27.50
1982	R/R DOOR MOULDING NEW PART PAINT K1R	2.46
2208	R/SILL PANEL COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R	14.76
2581	REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	48.22

Claim Reference: TP 0219 - 5403 Assessment number: TP 0219 - 5403

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 02/19/2019 05:27 PM

Printed:	19/02/2019	5:28 PM

Registration: SJM3292S

**Full Report** 

Labour Cost - Paint		Hrs	WU	Price SGD	
Factor	45.00 SGD/h				
Time Paint			54.0		
Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50	25.0	112.50	
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.50	5.0	22.50	
Total	10 WU/h	8.40	84.0	378.00	
Material Cost - Paint New Part Painting				Price SGD 63.62	
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R				65.44	
Material-constant Metal Preparation				28.60	
Material-constant Plastic				9.00	
Total				166.66	

## **Spare Parts**

				prices as at 2015-06-01/01
Code	Description	Part Number	Supplier	Price SGD
1782	R/R DOOR	67003 0D180		320.00
1810	R/R DOOR SEAL	67871 0D070		80.00
1982	R/R DOOR LWR TRIM	75741 0D915		45.00
1986	R/R DOOR TRIM CHROME	75797 0D030		20.00
2208	R/SILL PANEL COVER	76915 0D902		0.00
2581	REAR BUMPER	52159 0D983		150.00
2619	L/R BUMPER BRACKET	52576 0D070		30.00
2620	R/R BUMPER BRACKET	52575 0D070		30.00
2621	L/R OUT BUMPER BRKT	52156 0D030		35.00
2622	R/R OUT BUMPER BRKT	52155 0D030		35.00
3161	REAR WINDOW MOULDING	75573 0D040		50.00
3163	REAR SCREEN FIX SET	USE SINGLE PARTS	3	
3169	LWR REAR WINDOW MLDG	64813 52080		0.00
3171	CLIP FASTENING	56116 22050		0.00
3172	CLIP FASTENING	56115 30100		0.00
3288	R/R LAMP COVER	81551 0D220		90.00
3482	R/R SIDE PANEL	61601 0D150		330.00
9552	R/R WHEEL	42611 0D111		0.00
1000	R/R DOOR STICKER	VALUE		35.00
1002	RR BUMP CLIPS	VALUE		15.00

f: OEM Parts

n: Non-OEM Parts

u: Used parts

Claim Reference: TP 0219 - 5403 Assessment number: TP 0219 - 5403

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 02/19/2019 05:27 PM

Full Report Registration: SJM3292S Printed: 19/02/2019 5:28 PM

Savings Subtotal Addition(+15.00%)	0.00 1,265.00 189.75
Total	1,454,75

## **Extras**

LXCIGS		
Code	Description	Price SGD
1001	R/ SIDE SKIRT	500.00*
1003	RR BUMPER SKIRT	600.00*
1004	R/R WHEEL	450.00*
1005	RR W/S SEALANT	40.00*
1006	RR W/S SPONGE TAPE	20.00*
1007	AUDATEX FEES	42.00*
	Total Extras	1,652.00

### **Final Calculation**

	SGD	SGD
Parts	1,265.00	
Addition(+15.00%)	189.75	
Total Parts		1,454.75
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 143.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	643.50	
Alignment Measuring Work	81.00	
Total of Labour		724.50
Total Of Extras		1,652.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 84.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	378.00	
Material Cost	166.66	
Total Paint Including Material		544.66
Repair Cost Excludes GST		4,375.91
GST (+7.0%)		306.31
Repair Cost Included GST		4,682.22

Claim Reference: TP 0219 - 5403 Assessment number: TP 0219 - 5403

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 02/19/2019 05:27 PM

Full Report Registration: SJM3292S

Printed: 19/02/2019 5:28 PM

### Comments

\* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/02/2019 10:55
Date Of Accident	17/02/2019 10:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF NATHAN ROAD & RIVER VALLEY ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJM3292S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NG CHOON KIAT

NRIC No \$1605020B

Email Address HAPPYKIAT@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93865493
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-93865493

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model VIOS-1.5 E (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MT111854

Cover Note Number

**Driver** 

Name of Driver NG CHOON KIAT

NRIC No S1605020B

Date Of Birth 15/05/1963

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 04/03/1981

Driving Experience 37 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93865493

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93865493

EMail Address HAPPYKIAT@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 107D EDGEFIELD PLAINS #04-142 Address

SINGAPORE

Postcode 824107

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

> NO **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

SMF3345A

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver HENG WENG SOON IAN (WANG RONGSHUN)

NRIC/Passport Number S1773943C

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance comosnies.
- 5. Any faite reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 6. The report will be followeded by the injurers of the GIA Seconds Management Centre established by the General injurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made everlable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report below made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and couters that

- (a)— My insurer, my workshop and the General Inturance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to actiect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in slds (form) and any other personal information provided by me or posterned by my insural (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and manufer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this socident shall be collectively referred to as the "housers"), the inputers (swyers/isw firms, the Monetary Autholity of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority fruch as the police), for the purpose (\$)
  - (ii) processing, nearling and/or debing with my disirns including the sertiament of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - [ii] investigating the accident and/or my cistors;
  - fiii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by rise;
  - (b) administering my disims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to one, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of enveloper/mail packages); and/or
  - he) Complying with continuitie in win saindersteeing, procession, transiting and/or deving with my rising (collectively the
- indiand in the first of the electric extracted processes and this accepted products because in a particular force, and particular processes and in the first particular and the particular a versioner, and an interpretation and the contraction of the contraction of the contraction of the foreign and place
- ory fractional telegration in explain the challenge to any of the business analyse with the start of the course of consequence. ignotation's d'opp the's laisspear/fam famal, wâlch ingraibe atsed innaide of Singapora, ha accessionation of the above hompious s
- ic) our Pyconal Inturnation will also be collected and used to tompte claims history for the purpose of inaug detection, investigation and management in present and all future areins
- (e) The information to collected under (d) above may be shared / duclose of
  - ii) to all insurers and/or any other third partles that essist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing field, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with regularments ender any regulations, laws or sourt orders

Fogsphelder's Signature

Date & Three

Driver's Signature lif driver is not the policyholder;

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Marna!

NEXTABILITY NO.

## Sketch Plan #2

	THE WAY	Yehicle Vehicle	with .ee
State State Section 1980 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985		A - SJØ)	133
	No West Confedent Association of Confedent Con	B - SMF	#3
e commence de la co <del>ntra de la co</del> pie y destacatique. Establica especialização de la composição de la compos	Disc) Land	AMERICAN COLLEGE COLLE	
	The Control of the Co		
	Something of the same of the s		
Pres Valey Entry	A Commonwealth	Legend	
<del>alam di Salamadi, Salam samanandanda di</del> <sup>ga sin s<sup>aman</sup>adi di salam s<b>aman</b>adi Visid as si Salamin samana</sup>	The second secon		A
	Marine Cone	Million Charles	Ь
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	Market Committee	vetase M	Dribt Cyr
	Was Al Napura Pario . Wangus For The	Personal To Cons Pap Turn	146
OND ENER VALLEY RAND.	ciposie	accented in the second	
	1) Gerrote Out From The Pringe Rin	o (From Voice Pons) Don't HA	n Fr
	, Direco Cluj Ano Hy My Gre Ay My		
TOE DRIVE LOOKED EVER	HE WAS USING HIS MORNE HENOPHONE	When The Accessed Hamman	
*** (*********************************	and the second s		and the con-
and the second s			
a. H. A. Marada I. A. Marada A. L. A. Marada A. Ma		and described the state of the	
Meditation control political deligation and the control of the con	odd mae'r y channar ar a	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	andre a
	who have both and a factor of the count of the count of the country of the countr	aan oo ah oo	
- Alexander Alex	and the second s		
en els manusculus musiculus com constitutiva de la la contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata de			~~~
is a series and a		The second secon	
Control of the second	y, 250 gan 105 1 - 100	<u>and and an annihilation of the constant of th</u>	
likus oo siimmintelikuutsiaamuus alkamatti omaatalakaastoo kilees akkees oo seessa s		and the second s	
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		1111 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	ima an sami r
		- A CONTROL OF THE CO	h-saus s'Arrent de
		and the second s	
DECLARATION  I/We deplace the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.		
Prese be all ded for your Intilier may be from the cyle of American Kindy Chots y	we a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the ciain-against (	ive policy must be mude within five elipulated time.	elizm
Policyholis 4-Signature	Oriver's Senatura	Reporting Centre l'ersonnel's Signatur	ž.
Date & Tiling	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name: ON W	
	Cate & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:	W *-
18/2/19			
lan.			
f / 13			





